
Delhi - Chhapra Special Fare Special/04036XXX - Exp - NR 
LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR to SV/Siwan Junction 

8h 0m - 388 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 11:35 0 1 0 59 219 NR
2 CNB Kanpur Central 18:55 19:02 7m 0 1 436 38 127 NCR
3 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 20:55 21:05 10m 0 1 508 27 124 NR
4 BBK Barabanki Junction 22:08 22:10 2m 0 1 536 63 125 NR
5 GD Gonda Junction 23:35 23:40 5m 0 1 625 66 105 NER
6 BST Basti 01:00 01:05 5m 0 2 714 45 91 NER
7 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 02:30 02:50 20m 0 2 777 49 84 NER
8 DEOS Deoria Sadar 03:50 03:55 5m 0 2 826 60 78 NER
9 SV Siwan Junction 05:05 05:10 5m 0 2 896 29 69 NER
10 CPR Chhapra Junction 07:15 0 2 957 - 58 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 19 2024 (09:42)

Apr 19 2024 (09:42)

1

1


